1
Linksys HomeWRK for Business |
Secured by Fortinet
Combining the respective expertise in
security and connectivity, Fortinet and
Linksys have partnered to deliver an
enterprise networking solution for remote
and hybrid workers. Linksys HomeWRK for

Fortinet’s products and services to engage in, or support in any way, violations or abuses of human rights, including those involving censorship, surveillance, detention, or excessive use of force. Users of Fortinet products are required to comply with the Fortinet EULA
(https://www.fortinet.com/content/dam/fortinet/assets/legal/EULA.pdf) and report any suspected violations of the EULA via the procedures outlined in the Fortinet Whistleblower Policy (https://secure.ethicspoint.com/domain/media/en/gui/19775/Whistleblower_Policy.pdf).
ORDER INFORMATION
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
Linksys HomeWRK for Business
Secured by Fortinet
LKS-MX4301-BS-A-12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet; 1-Node Pack with Standard Security. 12-Month Contract.
LKS-MX4301-AD-A-12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet; 1-Node Pack with Advanced Security. 12-Month Contract.
LKS-MX4302-BS-A-12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet; 2-Node Pack with Standard Security. 12-Month Contract.
LKS-MX4302-AD-A-12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet; 2-Node Pack with Advanced Security. 12-Month Contract.
LKS-MX4301-HWONLY-A-12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet; Single Node to Expand Mesh Wi-Fi Coverage. 12-Month Contract.
LKS-BS-TO-AD-UP-A12 Linksys HomeWRK for Business | Secured by Fortinet; Upgrade from Standard to Advanced Security.
1. Only compatible with Linksys HomeWRK for Business solutions MX4302 and MX4301
2. As compared to 2x2 WiFi 5 router at 80 MHz